
T1

Sk9

Sk9

Vi1

Sk10

Sk9

Sk8

T1

T1

Sk6

Sk5

Sk3

V

Vi6

V

Vå

V

1916

1916

1917

SKALA

RITNINGSNUMMER

DATUM

AVDELNINGGODKÄND AV

BET

OBJEKT

HANDLINGSTYP

GRANSKNINGSSTATUS / SYFTE

UPPDRAGSNUMMERSKAPAD AV

RITNINGSTYP

LEVERANS / ÄNDRINGS-PM

BLAD

FORMAT

LEVERANTÖR

NÄSTA BLAD

FÖRVALTNINGSNUMMER

TEKNIKOMRÅDE / INNEHÅLL

BESKRIVNING

OBJEKTNUMMER / KM

DELOMRÅDE / BANDEL

KONSTRUKTIONSNUMMER

TYP AV PLAN

ANLÄGGNINGDEL

BESTÄLLARE

VÄGPLAN

FÖR FASTSTÄLLELSE

FASTSTÄLLELSEHANDLING

2020-03-10

E20

VÅRGÅRDA - VARA

VÅRGÅRDA - RIBBINGSBERG

GEMENSAM

C DAVIDSSON 4001-1601

M ARVIDSSON MARK

PLANKARTA

VÄGUTFORMNING & TRAFIK

KM 0/500 - 1/600

A1

100T0202

1:2000

150306

Tx

Vix

V

Skx

Vå


